Skamania County, WA Total:\$105.50 ALP Pgs=3

2021-001836

05/25/2021 12:24 PM

Request of: ROBERTO FLORES

00008842202100018360030030

SKAMANIA COUNTY REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX N/A MAY 25 2021

Affidavit of Surviving Spouse or Domestic Partner for Claiming an Exemption Based on Inheritance of Real Estate

State of Washington
County of Skamania
Name of deceased Juanita A. Flores
I, (survivor's name) Role of Oves affirm that I am the sole and rightful heir to the property described as:
Parcel number(s) 02062800190000 Jm 5/25/21
I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that the foregoing is true and correct.
Signed this 25 day of May, 2021 at Stevenson, Wa (month) (year) at Stevenson, Wa (state)
(Signature of surviving spouse or registered domestic partner)
Roberto FLores (Printed name of surviving spouse or registered domestic partner)
S604NDetroiT PortLAND OR 97217 (Address of surviving spouse or domestic partner) (city) (state) (zip)
Note: See Senate Bill (SB) 6851 on page 2 for statutory requirements. REV 84 0015 (9-24-13)



TYPE OR	451133		TMENT OF HUMAN		<u></u>	
PRINT IN PERMANENT	I.D. TAG NO.	CENTER PO	OR HEALTH STATIS	51105	e 15 Mail L	
BLACK INK.	005422	CERT	IFICATE OF DEATH	136-	te File Number	
<i>الحا</i>	Local File Number 1. DECEDENT'S First	- Middle	Last	2. SEX	3. DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Ye	ar)
· 1.75. 2.1	NAME '- y ∵ Juanita	Arlene	FLORES	Female	October 24, 200	5.
i š	4. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 5a. AG		5c. Under 1 Day 6. BIRTHPLA ours Mins. Country)	ACE (City and State or Foreign	7. DATE OF BIRTH (Month, Day, Yea	
]	9a Pl AC	64 CF DEATH (Check one only.)	Hammo	nd, Oregon	September 22, 1	<u>941</u>
DECEDENT	IN U.S. ARMED FORCES?	☐ Inpatient [X] ER/Outpatient ☐	DOA OTHER Nursing	Home Decedent's Home	Other (Specify)	
1.	9b. FACILITY NAME (If not an institution, give	street and riumber.)	1	LOCATION OF DEATH	9d. COUNTY OF DEA	
2	Emanuel Hospital	10b. KIND OF BUSINES	Portland	11. MARITAL STATUS - Married,	Multnomah 12. SPOUSE (If Married, Widowed)	
	10a DECEDENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of work done during most of wi Do not use retired.)		SAN DOSTIN	Never Married, Widowed, Divorced. (Specify)	12. 6. 6662 (7. mones, 7. mones)	:-
. 3:	Homemaker	Own Home		Married	Roberto	
4	13a. RESIDENCE - STATE 13b. COUN	. 1	LOCATION	13d. STREET AND NUMBER	is Asso	
5	Oregon Multi 13e INSIDE CITY 13f, ZIP CODE	14 WAS DECEDENT OF HISPANIC	ORIGIN? 15. RACE A	5604 N Detroi	EDENT'S EDUCATION	—
6	LIMIT\$?	(Specify No or Yes) If yes, spe Mexican, I	city Cuban, Black, W Puerto Rican, etc.		cify only highest grade completed.) ry/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5	i+)
Ĺ	X Yes □ No 97217	X No ☐ Yes	Whi			
PARENTS	17. FATHER'S NAME First Middle Jess Albert Holtzcla	Lest 18. MOTHER'S NAME	First Middle Maiden	A 1	S NAME and relationship to deceased Flores, husband	
	20a. METHOD OF DISPOSITION	20b. PLAC	OFDISPOSITION	20c. LOCATION	(City or Town, State)	
DISPOSITION	▼ Burial □ Cremation □ Mausoleum		of cometery, crematory, or other place ount Calvary			
7	Donation Dither (Specify)		metery		d, Oregon	—— :
8	21a SIGNATURE OF OREGON FUNERALS	ERVICE LICENSEE OR : 21b. (OfLicensee) Husta	ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF ad Funeral Home		
9.	23. DATE FILED (Month, Day, Year)	>			• Portland OR 972	<u> 203</u>
- REGISTRAR	23. DATE FILEO (MORIO), Day, Year)	/ NOV 0 7 2	005	STRAR'S AGNATURE	Preser	
	RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE			1		- .
	VX 3 1875					
	Supplied to the state of the st	The State of the S				: ۵
10	Contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of	DIBY MEDICAL CERTIFIER CAL EXAMINER NOTIFIED? (The Medica			YMEDICAL EXAMINER DUNCED DEAD (Month, Day, Year, Ho	our)
: 11. <u>.</u>	MUST be n	stified of all injury and poisoning deaths.)		- 3M ·	7, 3, 6	м .
CERTIFIER .	29. To the best of my knowledge, death occurred and manner stated.			sis of examination and/or investigate, date, place, and due to the cause	ion, in my opinion death occurred	
CENTIFER S	(Signature)	De Islai	(Signature		-,	
12	30. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year).	7.7/100 AW	33. DATE SIG	GNED (Month, Day, Year)	COUNTY	- .
13			5			_ ;
13. — [3	34. NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE			7007	,	
DESIGNATE	Arman Furoghi MD.		n, Portland OK 9	,/22/	<u> 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1</u>	.
CONDITIONS, IF ANY, WHICH GAVE	Jos. Will of All Colons of the Biological Colons	LENGTH LENGTH SPECIAL TIMES		1		_
RISE TO	36. IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER ONLY ONE	CAUSE PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)	Do not enter mode of dying (e.g., Caro	diaç or Respiratory Arrest).	Interval between ons and death	et
CAUSE STATING THE UNDERLYING	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE O	any arest			Interval between ons	et
CAUSE LAST.	(6)	347		. 3	and death	
	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE O	:			Interval between ons and death	et
CAUSE OF. DEATH	(c) PART OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS -		/ 37 Didloha	cco use contribute 38. AUT	OPSY 39. IF YES, were findings	
	Conditions contributing to death but not	resulting in the underlying cause given in		eath?	considered in determining	1 [~] :-
15	To Manager Of Person		□ No	Unknown X 1	No Yes No N/	<u> </u>
16	7 Natural ☐ Investigation	A DATE OF INJURY 41b. TIME O (Month, Day, Year) INJURY	ATWORK?	RIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED		(a)
	Accident Undetermined	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	M Yes	Section Section	* 30 m	
CAUSE OF	Homicide Legal	PLACE OF INJURY - At home, farm, streen building, etc. (Specify)	et factory office 41f. LOCAT	TION (Street and Number or Rural	Route Number, City or Town, State)	- .
DEATH INSTRUCTIONS ARE	RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE		1 1		1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-2 30
ON REVERSE SIDE OF GREEN	and was seen to				, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
AND PINK CORY		1 mg		and the second		
	* 7 7 1 7 1	ODICINAL VITAL S	TATISTICS' CODY	9. %	45-2-2 200	

THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REPRODUCTION OF THE DOCUMENT OFFICIALLY REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF THE MULTNOMAH COUNTY REGISTRAR.

NOV 0 8 2005

dela Wichham Kn MS

LILA WICKHAM, RN, MS COUNTY REGISTRAR MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON



THIS COPY IS NOT VALID WITHOUT INTAGLIO STATE SEAL AND BORDER

0 0 0 5 7 2 1 6 4

0005¹72164